
09-20-23 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org
Bernadette Boudreaux California Energy Alliance bernadette.boudreaux@caenergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Craig Ochoa KDC Inc. cochoa@kdcinc.com 
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.org 
Daniel Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com
Dema Tzamaras Center for Sustainable Energy demetra.tzamaras@energycenter.org
Emily Bowers Green Building Initiative ebowers@thegbi.org
Hiroshi Yoh Daikin hiroshi.yoh@daikin-rdc.com
John Busch Leviton jbusch@leviton.com
Jon Zelinsky Prasino Energy jon.zelinsky@prasinoenergy.com 
Josh Vanier ETC Josh.Vanier@etcconnect.com

Michael Scalzo
National Lighting Contractors 
Association of America

mscalzo@nlcaa.org

Nancy Clanton Clanton & Associates nancy@clantonassociates.com
Peter McKinney Carrier Peter.McKinney@carrier.com
Peter Schwartz Independent pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Vicki Worden Green Building Initiative Vicki@thegbi.org
Guest
Margit Barot Frontier Energy mbarot@frontierenergy.com


